
Spelling List A-13
Blends with bl, cl, & fl

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

flag

black

clap

cliff

blink

flake

Review Words   Star Words    

7.

8.

she

he

9.

10.

blue

climb

About Your Spelling Words

A blend is a  combination of 2 consonant sounds 
within a syllable, as the bl in blend. These are also 
called consonant clusters.

• People like to ski in snow and water. What do 
you like to play in more, snow or water? Why?

• Mini is a word that means small. Can you 
name 3 things that are small?
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